
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Base Bid Alt. 1 Alt. 2 Alt. 3 Base + All Alts

GBH Builders, Inc. $1,723,200.00Jefferson City, MO

S & A Equipment & Builders $2,859,592.00Fulton, MO

$323,700.00

$432,314.00

$966,350.00

$2,010,427.00

$375,500.00 $57,650.00

$303,896.00 $112,955.00

Professional Contractors & Engineers, Inc. $1,784,191.00Columbia, MO $407,500.00$832,691.00 $438,000.00 $106,000.00

Crawford Construction, Inc. $1,673,200.00Columbia, MO $367,000.00$827,500.00 $418,000.00 $60,700.00

Sircal

Vendor
Sircal Contracting, Inc. $1,645,200.00Jefferson City, MO $312,400.00$883,300.00 $381,600.00 $67,900.00

Russell Blvd. Elem

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFP 20/35

Russell Blvd. Elem Remodel & Security Upgrades

1/7/2020


