COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFP 20/35			
SUBJECT:	Russell Blvd. Elem Remodel & Security Upgrades			
DATE:	1/7/2020			
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Russell Blvd. Elem			
AWARDED TO:	Sircal			

Vendor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Base + All Alts
Sircal Contracting, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$883,300.00	\$312,400.00	\$381,600.00	\$67,900.00	\$1,645,200.00
Crawford Construction, Inc. Columbia, MO	\$827,500.00	\$367,000.00	\$418,000.00	\$60,700.00	\$1,673,200.00
GBH Builders, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$966,350.00	\$323,700.00	\$375,500.00	\$57,650.00	\$1,723,200.00
Professional Contractors & Engineers, Inc Columbia, MO	\$832,691.00	\$407,500.00	\$438,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$1,784,191.00
S & A Equipment & Builders Fulton, MO	\$2,010,427.00	\$432,314.00	\$303,896.00	\$112,955.00	\$2,859,592.00